Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters 361

Squad

SK
PO
PO
PO
PF
TH
CA
CA
3R
BP
SK
PF
BP
TH
TH
SK
ss
TH
PO
DW
SK
TH
cA
PF
CA
SK
PF
B8
cs
PF
cs
SK
TH
SK
SK
PO
PO
DwW
3R
PO
SK
BP
PF
PF
SK
sS
PF
CA
SK
PO
PO
SK
TH

131
421
53.4
67.4
71.4
74.1
76.2
76.5
85.3

3.5

5.2
14.2
16.1
37.2
39.4
48.5
50.3
58.2
68.4
72.4
76.1
80.3
82.1
82.3

1.5

55

7.4
10.1
10.2
18.3
21.4
222
253
29:1
32.4
42.3
42.5
47.5
62.1
68.2
76.3
87.1

24

43

5.3

6.2

75
12.3
13.5
151
15.5
il
23.2

14 0100
08 0079
08 0140
92 0163
11 0075
14 0188
02 0056
16 0072
15 0022
08 0041
92 0288
15 0084
92 0251
07 0028
13 0163
13 0146
12 0014
92 0097
92 0535
92 0658
96 0064
92 0249
98 0016
10 0033
92 0070
92 0191
92 0492
93 0022
14 0012
98 0004
01 0097
04 0028
16 0059
94 0025
16 0007
150199
15 0091
10 0148
100143
92 0144
17 0038
09 0097
17 0003
95 0057
03 0014
92 0020
12 0049
92 0193
100171
07 0078
92 0669
050172
17 0023

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

RICKLEFS PHIL .
WILCOX EARL WAYNE ~ & #an
wILCOX TIM — AA
ST PIERRE JAMES - Rvnner UP
DANN TRAVIS — A4
LAMOREAUX KRIS
MAJOR JOHN
PECKHAM DAVID ’
FINDLAY GHAD — Hi5h G/
RODER TIM
MAIN WILLIAM
KITEVELES BRIAN
CAMPBELL JOSEPH D SV
KISSELSTEIN RICH
REHLEY SR JAMES
FELLOWS JIM VT
MATTES RONALD VT
MACEWICZ JOE — Veteran yr
HAAF CHARLES R
KENYON RICK
WOMER URB
ADAMS GLENN VT
CORRENTE TIM
RUDY SR JOHN =~ Sensoc Vet
MAHAR JM — C sV
MURPHY MICHAEL
WALLACE JOHN Y,
GRIFFITH MARTY VT
PETERSON GARRETT
LUND TODD
RIZZO GARY
STANLEY JOHN
OBEY JOSEPH
BOBBETT RICHARD
PICKERING DENNIS VT
DEPUY RICHARD
FRISILLO ED sv
KULAS JR FRANK ~ 88
LIGHTENFIELD FRAN

-
HAAF CLFF §-Man VT
ROBBINS CURT
TASSONE RICK
CHETNEY WILLIAM LE
CHILLSON DENNIS VT
MURPHY KYLE
KUBACKI RAY
WALLACE DANIEL
NOCE ANTHONY sv
MCINTYRE BEN
WAY TODD
STINER MIKE VT
RICHARDSON MICHAEL J VT
POWELL ED
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AVERAGE SCORE
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Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters 361

Squad

TH
SK
PF
PO
TH
ss
PO
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
3R
PO
SK
PF
DW
cs
DwW
DW
CA
TH
3R
3R
DW
cs
BP
ss
ss
ss
BP
SK
PF
cs
Cs
CA
TH
PO
PO
PO
PO
ss
TH
PO
TH
TH
3R
PO
SK
CA
TH
cA
CA

311
31.3
41.5
424
43.4
50.4
56.1
57.2
57.4
58.5
59.2
59.3
63.3
68.1
70.1
Vi
72.3
731
yires
el
78.3
80.4
85.2
85.4

1.2

2.3

3.1

9.5
14.3
14.4
16.2
172
18.4
212
213
341
37.4
38.1
42.2
491
49.5
50.5
51.2
56.2
57.1
57.3
66.5
68.3
76.4
781
80.2
82.4
88.1

01 0069
12 0099
15 0088
07 0046
13 0012
950017
14 0051
14 0191
17 0017
12 0022
07 0142
06 0074
17 0051
110098
06 0053
92 0127
15 0098
09 0043
09 0071
09 0137
14 0181
020113
02 0066
11 0082
98 0080
92 0099
95 0050
14 0152
02 0034
12 0013
09 0092
06 0055
14 0081
17 0013
12 0104
16 0040
11 0046
01 0075
12 0059
09 0050
15 0202
08 0046
09 0001
05 0094
160114
150111
14 0060
92 0143
02 0055
10 0008
06 0077
15 0069
14 0022

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COWLIN SR MARK
FLANAGAN DON
EBERT JOHN
BARKER RALPH
BACH JOHN
YOUNG MARC W
BOBBETTE DENNIS
WHITE JASON
CASTOR SCOTT
GREEN ROBERT
MCDANIEL JOHN
FIRNSTEIN TED .
NERBER DILLON Sub Juniei™gy
WALDRON JACK VT
DRIES JAMES

WELDIN ROBERT VT
DUFFIN PAT

FRIGON JR DANIEL J

CARR MATT

PORTER DAVID

POLMANTEER JASON

MORAN JR RODGER

LIBERTY RICHARD § - Ma n
MCCLELLAN JARED

ERDMANN JR RICHARD

PRAHL ROBERT sV
KYSER LEROY

DOUGHER MIKE

COOGAN CHRIS

OTTO LARRY

COON DAVID

PATTERSON MARK

HOTALING SCOTT

25585

S

COON DAVE VT
TAFEL HOWARD VT
MCLATCHIE MICHAEL

CRIPP PAUL VT
PISTELLO JOSEPH VT
JILLSON MARV

BELL JEFF

DAILEY HOWARD VT
BISHOP JOANNA = L-f’»A)/ LD
SADUE DON VT

BOBBETTE JOSH
CASTOR STEVE

GREEN STEPHANIE LD
CARPENTER CHRIS
HAAF CHUCK VT

KALLFELZ LEN & =Ma=n
POLLICHEMI CHRIS

GIBBS ERIK

CORRENTE DAVE
GORDON CHRIS
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Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters

Squad

DW
NS
sS
BP
SK
SK
TH
cA
CA
CA
TH

DW
S
CA
PO
TH

DW
TH
SK
3R
PO
PF

bW

DW
3R
SK
BP
CS
BP
BP
PF
SK
SS
PF
ss
NS
Ss
BP
PF
€S
CA
CA
SK
TH
SK
ss
CA
PO
TH
PO

DW
PO
Ss

21

8.2

9.2
11.4
17.5
22.4
231
26.4
26.5
284
322
33.4
33.5
35.1
49.3
51.4
54.1
59.5
64.4
66.1
67.3
71.3
77.2
77.4
80.1
81.1
87.2

22

3.2

34

4.5

54

6.1

7.3

9.3
12.2
14.1
16.3
18.5
24.1
24.5
26.1
293
31.4
i
331
34.2
36.4
371
382
38.4
40.1
432

SV
SV
VT

VT
SV
SJ
VT
SJ
SV

VT

VT

JR
SV

VT
sV
JR

sJ
SJ
JR

sV
SV

VT
sV

361 1st 100 TARGETS
Name

92 0343 CRANER TIM
16 0018 MYERS DEAN
12 0015 DIMON KEVIN
150177 POLINSKY BILL
120083 TREAT DICK
930130 GRAHAM SCHUYLER (
140159 CRATSENBERG GEORGE
12 0140 PALUMBO JIM
16 0044 PALUMBO BRIANNA JunfO(LDJR
010118 DANKIW BOB
140004  WILDE FRANK
14 0005 CATALANO CHRISTOPHE
07 0034  ASHLEY RICHARD
16 0107  WHALEN COLIN
050138 TAYLOR MARSHALL
92 0254 CHESBRO KEITH
03 0041 ZACHARIAS DONALD
92 0607 BAXTER RICK
140114  ABBOTT DAN
14 0107 DELLES STEVE
92 0320 JONES GAVIN
050048 COLE MARK
10 0095 SMITH LEE
09 0008 BENZ BILL
92 0209  CLEMENT DAVID
92 0340 DOBIES GARY
17 0102 BUSCO TONY
15 0008 LISZKA AUSTIN
090025 JONES GREGORY
08 0115 RODER LOUIS
150102 STONE EVAN
92 0628 ELLIOTT RODGER
920015 ADOLF DOUGLAS
17 0124 BURDEKIN TODD
14 0149 LOOPE DAVID
16 0021 TURCO STEVE
11 0005 MACNABB EDWARD
11 0055 TONER JAMES
13 0006 CLARKE CALEB P
150192  YANKEE JEFFREY
14 0186 MCCARTHY SHANE
15 0086 PALUMBO MARCO
11 0030 BOBBETT ZACHARY
08 0033 RANALLI NICHOLAS P
00 0088  SLATER DANIEL RAY
92 0498 SNYDER JOE
16 0039 SALVATORE Il MATT
17 0059 BELL WILLIAM
07 0005 SIMKO JOE
96 0057 ZGARDZINSKI ROBERT
92 0095 HART GEORGE E
15 0059 BUBB JEFF
92 0324 KOT 1ll WILLIAM
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AR

45

45

45

45
45

45

45
45

45
45
45

45
45

45

45
45

45

45
45
45

a4

44

44

44

44

44
a4
44

45

45
45

45
45
45
45

44
44

44

44

44

a4

44

44

44

AVERAGE SCORE
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Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters

Squad

58S
BP
PO
sS
TH
PO
PO
CA
3R
PO
CA
CA
DW
CA
TH
cs
PF
3R
DW
PF
NS
BP
PF
PO
TH
CA
CA
SK
SK
PO
PF
CA
PO
TH
™
DW
TH
PO
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
PO
PF
TH
PF
CA
CA
CA
PO
NS

46.2
48.3
49.4
50.1
B1.4
52:3
56.3
61.2
62.4
64.2
65.3
67.2
722
78.5
80.5
81.4
82.2
85.1

1

4.4

8.1
T8
18.1
19.1
233
24.4
28.5
29.2
294
30.2
31.2
34.4
36.1
37.3
37.5
46.4
51.3
53.3
57:5
58.1
58.3
58.4
59:1
634
64.3
71.2
73.3
74.4
78.2
784
82.9
10.4
1251

010004
12 0052
92 0135
98 0040
82 0253
150107
17 0058
14 0163
01 0011
150123
16 0043
02 0054
17 0100
13 0081
050148
16 0013
14 0018
98 0101
92 0457
14 0027
14 0043
150178
02 0010
130126
14 0099
17 0099
11 0090
16 0003
97 0060
05 0024
06 0105
99 0059
12 0058
07 0006
98 0002
14 0023
14 0165
11 0061
120023
92 0635
12 0024
17 0135
03 0035
14 0037
15 0124
14 0158
16 0089
07 0065
10 0004
92 0195
06 0001
96 0048
16 0020

361

1lst 100 TARGETS

Name

YOUNG NANCY
FARKAS DAVE

CAIN JEFF

WELLS DONALD G
CHESBRO CRAIG
WAY BEN
WHEATLEY LANCE
WALSH JOE
BABIKIAN SHERIDAN

LDVT

VT
VT
SV
SJ

JR

GANLEY CHuckK — D Class

CRIM ROBERT
GANLEY STEPHEN
HYLEN BRUCE
CHAMBERLAIN ROCKY
GIBBS JAROD
RESCHKE JR BERNARD
RUDY JR JOHN
CAPLES Il JOE
ERDMANN BRIAN
BAKER JEFF
SHAFFER DAVID
POLINSKY AUSTIN
CLARKE SR PAUL W
LEFEBVRE SR TROY
SCHWEITZER STEVE
BARSTOW ZACHARY
DANKIW MIKE
CRANELL PETE
BOZEAT FRANK
MARCY RICHARD
BROWN DAVID E
SALVATORE MATT
ZGARDZINSKI DENNIS
HEAPHY MIKE

OBEY MIKE

FUEGEL BILL
LEHTONEN CARL
WAY JR BRUCE BR
ALEXANDER RYAN
MOTHERSELL RICK
GREEN DEBRA
CUPPERNELL NICHOLAS
KENT BILL
OSTRANDER KRISTOPHER
GANLEY KIM

DANN SAWYER
PARKER AL

HOLROYD BENJAMIN
STEVENSON MARIE
POLMANTEER GLENN JR
CORRENTE DON
ELLIOTT DICK
CUMMINGS BILL

SV
VT

SJ
sV

SJ

5=

SV
SV

SV

LD

LD

VT

LD
VT
sV
sV
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ARRA

AA

44
44

a4
a4
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

43
43

43
43
43

43

43

w

BB
B

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

Page 4
AVERAGE SCORE 42

G D
| | B
| | B
| | A
I I A
I | AA
[ a4 | D
44 | [ &
| I AA
I | B
| 44 | D
44 | | C
| | A
| 44 | D
| | A
I I A
I I A
44 | | &
I I A
43 | [ C
I I A
| | A
| | A
| [ A
| [ A
I [ A
| 43 | D
I | A
I | B
| I A
| | B
[ | A
[ | B
43 | [ &
[ | A
I [ A
43 | [ G
I I B
| | A
| | A
I I A
| [ B
| | AA
| | A
| | B
[ 43 | D
| | AA
| [ A
| | B
43 | | c
I 43 | D
43 | | C
| | B
| 42 | D



Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters
Sguad
SK 13.3 080047
PO 19.2 150048
PF 205 170007
SK 221 010067
TH 252 920211
DW 333 11 0002
TH 392 150014
TH 39.3 15 0001
TH 395 140002
PO 40.2 11 0032
SS 465 940044
PO 492 090051
PO 524 100116
PO 531 06 0116
DW 543 990113
DW 544 010089
PO 564 070110
NS 80.5 16 0023
3R 664 14 0192
PO 671 14 0050
DW 69.2 980095
SK 70.3 070013
PF 715 17 0002
pw 771 92 0046
CA 1.4 16 0079
BP 33 13 0054
PF 4.1 14 0029
NS 8.3 170077
NS 8.4 16 0019
SK 134 16 0005
BP 16.3 980052
SK 201 13 0030
PF 204 050125
PF 26.2 170005
SK 27.2 14 0067
SK 323 170034
TH 3941 13 0164
PO 405 160105
PF 412 090030
PF 413 920113
SS 435 17 0028
TH 441 07 0035
SK 445 10 0129
CA 455 170108
BP 482 15 0062
NS 60.1 17 0080
CcS 613 15 0010
CS 654 15 0009
BP 25 140047
PF 42 090036
NS 85 170078
SK 112 14 0066
SS 145 120017

361

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

FAES CHARLES
SHEEHAN JASON
DAVIES MICHAEL
BILLINGTON DENNIS
COLE RAY
CATALANO JR PETER J
MAITLAND PHIL
MILTON WILL
REHLEY JR JIM
ACKERMAN ED
WELLS DOTTIE
BELL DEB
MCKALLIP MIKE
COSTELLO PAUL
PALMER RICK
CROWELL THOMAS
WILCOX JOE
HUMEZ ZACKERY
EDICK NOAH

REED JUSTIN
RICCIO SR JOHN
DRIES MARY
MORSE CHEYENNE
FALKOWSKI RON
PASSARDI RON
STEDING THOMAS
BAKER DARRELL
BOLAND RICHARD
MYERS DEBBIE
SIMS KC
CAMPBELL KAREN
CHERNOFF CHUCK
DAVIES GEORGE
BUTLER JOHN
CULVER BRUCE
KLINE MATT
NICHOLS STEVEN
LANE MICHAEL
BROCIOUS SR ROGER
FROIO ANTHONY
BILLION PATRICK
HORNING JOHN
BEARE BILL
GOULT JAMES
ALBERT WALT
HUMEZ JAIME
DANN JEREMY
NASH BEN
BENJAMIN KEITH
ALLEN MEL
SHAFFER JERRY
SIMMONS DAVID
VALENTI GEORGE S.

SV

VT

SV
sV

LDSV
LD

JR

LD
LD
sV

LD

LDVT

sV
JR
sV

SV

sV

VT
LD
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42

42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42

42
42
42

Ly

41

41

40

42
42

42

42
42
42
42

42
41

41

41

41

41

41
41

41

41

41

40

AVERAGE SCORE

41

41
41

41

41

41

40
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41

41

41

41

40
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Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT

Total Shooters

Sqguad

SK
sK
PF
TH
SK
CA
TH

DW
CA
TH

DW
TH
PO
3R
3R
3R
3R
ss
CA

DW
BP
ss
S
SK
PO
CA
SK
TH

DW

DW

DW
3R
PO
3R
PO
NS
CA
PO
TH
PO
BP
TH
ss
ss
PO
PO
PO
PF
NY
PO
PO
NS
PO

17.3
17.4
18.2
234
271
28.3
325
38.3
40.3
45.4
47 1
51.5
53.2
62.3
62.5
63.2
66.2
69.3
70.5
721
87.3

9.1
11.1
13.2
30.4
34.3
433
443
45.2
54.2
54.5
62.2
67.5
85.5
10.5
215
28.1
30.1
315
40.4
55.1
59.4
65.2

6.4

7.2
19.4
19.5
20.3
29.5
36.3
52.1
60.2
68.5

05 0004
12 0082
14 0127
17 0024
15 0140
150072
14 0001
010077
12 0089
150195
100172
92 0026
10 0024
03 0038
06 0004
17 0052
92 0222
13 0041
17 0098
110014
17 0063
02 0028
16 0088
16 0004
10 0027
13 0090
17 0039
17 0088
11 0016
12 0037
010080
14 0124
92 0132
16 0032
15 0057
15 0007
13 0085
05 0091
010070
17 0137
15 0135
92 0231
13 0048
04 0058
150116
15 0058
16 0086
04 0053
12 0069
14 0187
100018
17 0078
130072

361

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

RICE DAN

LOGAN PATRICIA
LEBLANC MICHAEL
REMINGTON GENE
LANDON BILL
DANKIW CHRIS
DOCTORE WAYNE
TAYLOR JAMES
DOREN BILL
CRATSENBERG CRAIG
KULAS SR FRANK
GIBBS GEORGE C
KOVALEWSKI MARK
ENO LORI

WADE THOMAS
WARNER BRUCE
JEFFRIES PATRICK
SHATTUCK WENDY

POLMANTEER MICHAEL L

KENYON JIM
TOBIN CURT
STONE HARVEY
VETTER AL

SIMS CINDY
DERRIGO LYNN
MARSHALL JOHN BUD
BROWN MATTHEW
HOUSE WESLEY
SACCO JOE

RUHS JASON
RUHS KEN
TAYLOR KELLY
BENSON JOHN
DUNN COREY
PAGANO VINNIE
GEIS JOHN
SCULLY TOM
BRUCE BETH
COWLIN JR MARK
STEER TYLER
STERNBERG BRIAN
OSTRANDER JR HARRY
YOUNG JENNIFER
ADOLF TAMAR
RAUS JIM
BARFIELD JIM
JACHIM RICK
DAVIES JAMES W
HETTINGER JIM
ZGARDZINSKI MIKE
WILCOX KAREN
HUMEZ KEN
CZARNECKI MIKE

LDVT
SV
VT
SV

SV
sV
SV

VT

LD

LD
VT
JR

LD
LD
sV

VT
VT

LD

LD
LD
SV

SV
JR
LD
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39

38

38

38

37

40

40

40

40

40

39

39
39

39
39

38

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

37

37

AVERAGE SCORE

40

40
40

40

40

40

39
39
39
39

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

Page

6

42

C')DmOOmO;OU;TDO;;OODO%O}}W})OOOO%>O>CUOUJOUJOO>U)>UJOUJWE;>ED>UJ



Trophy Report 2017 CNY MAIN EVENT 9/10/2017 6:00:43 PM Page 7

Total Shooters 361 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 42
Squad Name ADMRA AR A B C D
BP 875 000094 RAIMONDO MIKE | | | 37 | ; | | A
SK 51 920187  MAIN TOM | ! [ | 36 | | | B
SS 94 140008 SALISBURY BRIAN 1 \ | | | 36 | [ &
CA 2441 13 0082 MCCARTHY JOEL | | | | | 36 | | C
DW 30.3 100164 DERRIGO PETE | | | | | | 36 | D
PO 305 100154 WALDRON SUE LD | | | | | | 36 | D
PO 365 130074 EARLSCOTT | | | | | | 36 | D
PF 38.5 920442 SCHWITTER JOHN Y | | | | 36 | | | B
PO 444 080080 BRENNAN LUKE [ \ | | | | 36 | D
SS 651 060024 YOUNG MARC R [ \ | | 36 | | | B
PO 193 150047 GARRIS TODD | E | | [ 35 | 1 c
SK 225 940039 GRAHAM KAREN LDVT | | | [ | [ 35 | D
NY 25.1 92 0210 COLE CHARLENE LDVT | | | | 35 | | | B
DW 442 17 0050 VAN KESTEREN CARL | | | | | | 34 | D
SS 463 170030 DOUGHER KAREN D | | | | | | 34| D
CS 614 170011  DANN KADYN sJ | \ | | [ | 34 | D
PF 745 090015 MCFARLAND JEFF | | | | 34 | | | B
SS 63 170032 DREVIER BOB | \ | | | | 33| D
BP 552 150063 TASSONE MARY LDSJ | 1 | [ | | 33 | D
NS 60.3 170076 HUMEZ TREVOR s | [ | | | | 33 | D
TH 743 160109 RATIGLIANO GRADEN JR | \ [ | [ 33 | D
PF 411 96 0006 JENKS CLAUDIA LD | | \ | | | 32 | D
3R 66.3 17 0053 JEFFRIES BENJAMIN | | | | | | 32 | D
SK 223 060046 STANLEY RITA LD | | | | | | 31| D
CA 355 160106 SANDFORD MATTHEW | | 31| | | | ; AA
BF 484 100010 GERACE ROBERT VT | | | | | | 31| D
TH 254 160060 OBEY SHERRI LD | | | | | 30 | | Cc
CA 282 140017 SCULLY BILL VT | | | | | 30 | | C
DW 451 920309 HART KATHY LDVT | | 1 [ [ [ 30 | D
CS 103 160063 PETERSON JULIE D | [ | [ | | 29 | D
CA 615 170107 TOMKOS ALLYSON LDSJ | | 29 | | | | | AA
PO 362 130067 ZGARDZINSKI JOSH [ | | | [ [ 28 | D
SS 461 92 0414 COUSINEAU SANDRA LDSV | | | | | 28 | | C
NS 60.4 170074 PURDY BRIANNA LDJR | | | | | | 28 | D
BP 874 090094  NOJAIM CHUCK sV | | 28 | | | | | AA
DW 47.2 130124 KULAS KRISTEN LDJR | | | [ | | 27 | D
BP 553 170085 STERNBERG ZANE SJ | | 25 | | | | | AA
BP 554 170064 TASSONE JULIA LDSJ [ [ | [ ; | 25 | D
CA 882 140115 GORDON CATHERINE LD | | 25 | | | | | AA
3R 694 170127 SLACKAYDEN SJ | | 24 | | | | | AA
DW 725 170133 MILLER MICHAEL | | 22 | | | | | AA
DW 414 170130 RODRIGUEZ LUKE SJ | | 21 | | | | | AA
SK 273 170036 LANDON RACHEAL JR | | | [ | [ 19 | D



